
WANTED TO RENTBUSINESS OPPORTUNTTIESFOR SALE LOTSFOR SALE HOUSES REAL ESTATE Capital Journal, Salem, Oregon, Thursday, Nov. 1, 19-1- 13FOR SALE HOCSES
IMMEDIATE POSSESSIONPINE 70 A. FARM NO. 37K. 8 room modern plastered home. SALE MISCELLANEOUSSI 0.000 4 B. R. home large L. R., Hwd.NEARI-- ALL under cultivation. Very pro

MAN & WIFE want 3 rm. or more furn.
or unfurn. house or apt. Bill Culps. 712
South 14th, or call Loder Bros. Ph. 6133.

JaJSl

fire place. $2300.00.
NO. Mfl. Fix It yourself. 14 room modern Directoryhome, partly furnished, large utility

room and stone fruit cellar, barn and

firs. Double plumbing, large lot. locatea
E. of Slate bldas.. within walking dial.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
943 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9538. a260

APPLIANCE REPAIRS

RELIABLE INCOME
TWIN BUNGALOWS. Each has one bed-

room, living room, kitchen with built-In- s
and bath. Garages. own-

er says sell at the low figure of S3000.

Delay will mean you will miss another
f;ne opportunity. Se A. E. DAN1ELSON

U'lLeo N. Childs, Inc.

ehtrken house. 7 acres, family orchard.

If You Own a Lot
OR LOTH suitable for residential building

purposes now Is ' the time to selll
Call O. V. HUME with

State Finance Co.
133 8. High St.-- 4121. aa260

WOO NICE LOT on S. 14th St.
WrtO LOT In N. Salem, east front, close

to bus and school.
MELVIN JOHNSON

123 Court S" Ph. 3123. sa260

s 4 50(1. Available at once. Must be sold

ductive soli, most laesi ror ciover, mu-
tt, corn, potatoes, berries. Iruit, wal-

nuts nnd lllberts. veaetibles. runnlnc
water all year. Larce home, bath, lint Si

ro:d water. Large barn, hen house, some
crop In. Priced rite. Reason for selling,
owner ls a widower. If you are interested
In burins farm, don't fall to see tins
one! See LOUIS BECHTFTL or MRS.
NEEDHAM. 341 State St. Rm. 4. a260

EXPERT BEND IX and commercial and
domestic refriarration service Ralpn
Johnson Appliances, 333 Center. Ph 40;i6.

02G3

DRESSES, sires 9 to 17. shoes, 5 ii 6.
SII.OWi. N. large L. R.. with fireplace. tats, 9 to 12, formals, 9 to 12. Ph.

ONE DOZEN Chlx diapers, new. 940 Hood.

Hwd. firs., D R.- Master B. K. down
with three up. double plumbing, full
basement, sawdust burner, corner lot.
double garage, very neat and clean.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4500 Eve. 9538. 260

ARCH SUPPORTS
ARCH StrPPOItTS made to order Wi

for details. Ths Arch Support Serv
Salem. Oregon. a

AUTO MOT IVE

to close estate.
NO. .lao. Well established service station,

store and confectionery, 5 room home
with acre, $7000.

NO. 3X1. Well established garage and
servire station.

NO. Ml. For sale for $10 000 eash. Well
established business, net monthly In-

come about (250.
NO. 3X3. Here is a dandy. 5 acre valley

land. 5 room modern home, double ga-

rage, barn, chicken home, good well.

WINCHESTER model 12 LikeOLDER TYPE t B.R, Home, medium fired.
In fine northslrie dlst. 3000. Terms.
LUSE REALTY. Oreton Bldg. Ph. 79..2.

a 260
FOR SALE FARMS Also Winchester .22 pump aun

(0 S. 25th St. after 5. n262

S 31 ALL Fl'RN. Apt. by lady with child
in school. Permanent. Ph. 4133. Mrs.
Gullck. Ja265

PACIFIC VETERAN and" wife desire house
or a part me in, furnished or unfurn
Ph. 36o6. ja2SJ

Purn. home"in "or near Sa-

lem. We will take the very best of care
of your property. Pli. between fl

and 5. Mr. Thompson. ja61
REWARD, unfurnished house. Up-

keep guaranteed. Phone 3083. Ja260

$10 REWARD to anyone who wlTT find a
small furnished house or apt. for lady
employed by the state. Ph. 4171 Exten-
sion 216. jaJtiO

STATE EMPLOYE, veteran, wife and
old daughter wants furnished ap-

artment, cottage or house. Permanent.
Plioiw 5532. Jb262

NEAR LESLIE on truck tires.

FURNITURE FOR SALE
FOR SALE Household furnishings.

Chromium dinette set, club chair, wool
rue. 9 x 12, 3 bedroom sets, (one twlm
Maytag washer, ftrep'.ace screen and

jiJ63jJto(Mfve!t St. d:'6'i

WANTED FURNITURE

il.T WARDS low price
Immediate delivery on10.10. ? R. R. home, near bus. fireplace.

MARION MOTORS
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
Fh 4419. Eves. 21350 or 8280. Realtors.

3 OR 4 ROOM si Enameled circulator, WANT I. AT it, CAR. Will pay cash
Phone 5280.

WOOD SAWING
R. B. CROSS Phone 8178.

new linings, 133. Rt. e, box 394. rn.
22786. n2B2Nelson News

XD GROWTH FIR. Dry edging is dry
slab. Phone 4555. n260

MEAT CUTTERS wanted, excellent
for the risht meli. Apply in

person to T. M Medford. Safeway Dlst.
office, McGllchrlst Bldg. Ph. 5611. g

TRUCKS
1939 CHEVROLET: LWB
1941 DODGE PICK-U- 1545.

Herrall-Owe- n Co.
235 S. Commeretal. Ph. 3169.

ATTRACTIVE BUY In a well located North
1 .story home of 6 cheerful rooms. Paved
street, near bus and school. Oarage.
Price J4500.K. N. VOORHEES with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph. 9281 260

BUY A MONEY MAKER
ONE OF THE BEST In

American Food

Strange to Child
Portland, Nov. 1 OP) Two

Salem today Ls this long established

WANTED LISTINGS
LOTS HOM ES AC REAO E FARMS

APARTMENTS BUSINESS
Your call will receive Immediate action.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
275 STATE ST. Phone 9494 caj

room ti board business within easy
WAN1 fountain girl. The Spa. bj
WOMEN LAUNDRY IIELPwanted No ex

penencu necessary Appi Salem Laun-
dry Co.. 263 South High Si b

walking distance of the business center
Ac capltol building, completely equipped
A: furnished, gross annual income over Oregon missionaries hope event- -

ROOFING MATERIAL
tmr ASPHALT, Slale coated Shingles.

Red or Green
Square Butt Sq. 5.95.
Hex Type Sq. 4 50

Diamond Point; roll 2 90.
roil 2.28
roll 2.13
roll 1.50

WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY CO.
Salem. Oregon n285

FINANCIAL
ually lo entice theirLISTINGS urgently needed. See West WANTED POSITIONSJ8000. Can be handled with SaOOO cash.

QOOD SPACIOUS SUBURBAN HOME daughter to eat American food
after a diet of Japanese prisNOT TOO OLD HOUSEi completely mod

Salem Realty Co.. 1233 Edge water St.

Phone 5109ernized, automatic a!r conditioning

WILL DO Ironing, 1945 South 12tl). h 262

WANTED Job as truck driver or cab.
Reference. Box 384 Independence, Ore.

h2U2

"Beautiful Brick
Bungalow East ,

3 BORMS. Lovely big liv. rm, lie. fireplace.
This home Is unfinished & the owner
will sell as Is. You finish like you want
It. Thin will be a beautiful home when
finished. See Mr. BOYD for more par-
ticulars.

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S. HIGH ST. Ph. 3122. a260

We Like to Say 'Yes'
WHEN PBOPLE WANT A LOAN

Making personal loans Is nur busines.
The more limes we say 'Yes' the more
biislnrsii we dn. That's why we do our

oner fare consisting of fish, rice
and salted vegetables.

turn., full bsmt.. extra, large oil stor
age tank, elec water system, 4 bdrm--
On bus. large variety fruit & nuts.
chicken house, cow shed, dbl. garage.

best lo say 'Yes' to every request foretc. J9000.

100 FT. CREEK FRONTAGE

MAY WE HELP Ynu Sell Your Property?

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone I860. ca

GEN, VARD work. Wood ii sawdust put
In. Ph. 9449, p. m. 1)263

S1LVERTON ROAD1
CLOSE TO BUS, small 3 B.R. home, Iflrge

living, nice large trees. Only 53750;
S1230 down.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. HIGH 5838

a260'

HSE. Large living rm. dining
rm. kitchen, bath ii one bedrm down. 3
bedrms. up. Basement, furnace, corner

' lot 18x143: paving it walks in.
MONEY TO LOAN
MELVIN JOHNSON

723 Court St. Phone 3723. a2fl0

$3300 HOUSE Oil N. 4th St"in
nice condition. Garage, close to school.

MELVIN JOHNSON
123 Court St. Phone 3723. a260

$4I.o FURNISHED one bdrm. house. Fire-

place. Good lot. Nice location.

Furnished House $5000
BUNGALOW, one bedrm. Oil clr- -

culatorr heater, fruit. Small rental
house also.

I61KJO S BDRM. house, all on one floor.
Garage, paved street and paved alley.
Close to grade school.

$R3UO MOD. house, hardwood
floors, flrepl.. full bsmt., furnace, doubte
plumbing, Near grade, Jr. high and hi an
schools.

JOE SPURLOCK

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1833 N. Capitol. Ph. 3031 or 8360. a260

$3950. LARGE 8 room plastered house.
3 rooms up, could be made Into
apt. Two lots variety of fruit.

k.01son & Reeve, Realtors

and Miniature Lumps, our
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